
Autumn semester of 2018/2019 academic year

V-114. Exam Schedule

Thu, 13 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Visual Analytics  M17-703  Pilyugin V.V.
Sat, 22 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Informatics  S18-102  Leonova N.M.
Sat, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Electronic Document Security  S16-502  Modestov A.A.
Sat, 22 Dec 15:00 — 17:00 ATT Engineering Methods for Information Security  S16-503  Modestov A.A.
Sat, 22 Dec 17:05 — 18:40 ATT Information Systems Disaster Recovery  M17-506  Modestov A.A.
Mon, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Principles of Engineering Design  S16-162  Surin V.I., Abu Gazal A.
Mon, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Technology and Programming Languages (Electronics)  S18-401

 Savchenkov D.V.
Tue, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Informatics  B18-201  Modyaev A.D., Kornilov A.S.
Tue, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Information Systems in Economics  S18-711  Terehova Y.V.
Tue, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Informatics; Information Technologies in Law Enforcement  S18-502, S18-503

 Trusov A.V.
Wed, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Information Systems in Economics  S17-701  Trusov A.V.
Wed, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Nuclear Electronics  B15-101  Grachev V.M.
Wed, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Informatics  B18-202  Gustun O.N.
Thu, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Computer Workshop  S15-602  Panasenko R.A.
Thu, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Statistics in Economics  S16-763  Smirnov D.S.
Thu, 27 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Visual Analytics  M17-104, M17-133, M17-166  Pilyugin V.V.
Fri, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Informatics  B18-101  Kiselyov B.G., Gustun O.N.
Fri, 28 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Principles of Engineering Design  S16-161  Abu Gazal A., Surin V.I.
Wed, 09 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B18-204  Gustun O.N.
Thu, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B18-202  Kolobashkina L.V., Alyushin A.M.
Fri, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B18-201  Alyushin A.M., Kolobashkina L.V.
Sat, 12 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Engineering Methods for Information Security  S16-503  Modestov A.A.
Sun, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Systems Disaster Recovery  M17-506  Modestov A.A.
Wed, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Statistics in Economics  S16-763  Smirnov D.S.
Wed, 23 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Informatics  B18-V71  Budkin V.A., Dmitrieva V.V.
Fri, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B18-101  Kiselyov B.G.


